and Providing an Effective Date.

11.E. A Resolution Determining Outdoor Dining Petition 25-OD12 Changing a Previously
Approved Outdoor Dining Permit (Resolution 2024-15442) Pursuant to Section 56-
126 of the Code of Ordinances to Allow for Thirty-Seven (37) Tables and Two
Hundred and Sixty-One (261) Chairs on Private Property for the Restaurant Known
as The District (Inclusive of District, The Mini Bar, The Alley, Staff Only) on
Property Owned by Victoria Square Properties, LLC, and Located at 1200 Central
Avenue, More Fully Described Herein; and Providing an Effective Date.

[...]

and Providing an Effective Date.
	11.E. A Resolution Determining Outdoor Dining Petition 25-OD12 Changing a Previously Approved Outdoor Dining Permit (Resolution 2024-15442) Pursuant to Section 56-126 of the Code of Ordinances to Allow for Thirty-Seven (37) Tables and Two Hundred and Sixty-One (261) Chairs on Private Property for the Restaurant Known as The District (Inclusive of District, The Mini Bar, The Alley, Staff Only) on Property Owned by Victoria Square Properties, LLC, and Located at 1200 Central Avenue, More Fully Described Herein; and Providing an Effective Date.